
Score Shooter Score Shooter Score Shooter
95 Andy Ackmann 75 Matt Berleman* $12.50 57 Nate Wilson           $25
92 David Hutton 75 Cody Seidler* $12.50 56 Tony Wilkinson
91 Ken Koesterer* $25 75 Tanner Ontis 56 Brandon Robertson
91 Chris Elliott* $25 75 Joel Gustafson 56 Cash Goetten
90 Eric Zurliene 75 Dennis Lindhorst* $12.50 55 Drake Wilson
90 Doug Wilschetz 75 Scott Hoxsey* $12.50 55 Stanley Drainer
90 Steve Viehmann 75 Josh Eyers 55 Jeff Woelfel
90 Albert Jenkins 74 Eric Weishaupt 54 Clayton Angel
89 Jay Hendrix 73 Pete Bianconi* $16.66 52 Hunter Herkert
88 Joe Lampe* $12.50 73 Matt Dierker* $16.66 52 Brian Kohler
88 Ty Leach 73 Bob Steahle* $16.66 51 Yared Ruiz
88 Gene Campion* $12.50 72 Chris Marshall 51 Josh Conley
88 Tim Crow* $12.50 72 Logan Conrad 51 Caleb Clendennen
88 Alan Justice* $12.50 72 Oscar Turnbull 50 John Verling
87 Lloyd Woolverton 72 Greg Franke 50 Bill Brock
87 Jim Morrison 71 Brad Cope 49 Matt Brown
87 Evan Weder 71 Gage Carey 48 Cole Marburger
87 Troy Thompson 71 Dave Crane 48 Ron Greenwood
86 Tim McElroy 70 Jorge Lerma* $25 48 Gunnar Waltz
86 Dana Eades* $25 70 Brian Seals* $25 48 Dalton Pickford
86 Chris Sebacher 69 Jeff Clagg 47 Nathan Chartrand
86 Clark Wright 69 Tad Milburn 46 Robert Woolsey
86 Dale Hopke* $25 69 Justin Bland 46 Ryan Alderson
86 Jon Pejka 69 Randy Vogel 44 Matt Savoie
86 Duane Pitts 69 Alex Johansen 44 Adam Sackman
85 Bruce Biggs 68 Max Poppe $25 44 Chad Goetten
84 Joe Carey 68 Terry Berg $25 43 Jerid Pickford
84 Gary Liley 67 Jeremy Nuernberger 42 Annabelle Kadell
83 Joe Jones* $12.50 67 Eric McKee 42 Dave Cory
83 Rob Meats* $12.50 66 Scott Schneider 42 Dennis Wilson
83 Dalton Hutton* $12.50 66 Harold Esselborn 41 Stan Drainer
83 Ron Forhan* $12.50 64 Paul Worrall 41 Tucker Woolsey
83 Chuck Havener 64 Ray Gress 41 Bob Crosby
82 Ray Gallo 64 Dan Wilson 41 Theodore Franke
82 Chris Holden 64 Randy Podorski 40 Cayden Bland
82 Dane Settles 63 Marilyn Holthaus $25 38 Mark Cox                 $10
81 John Droege* $50 63 Lexi Conrad  38 Greg Maul
81 Ed Basham 63 Wayne Polette 38 Chris Klunk
80 Denny Gerling 63 Jason Nasello $25 38 Will Strebel
80 Dave Wilke 62 John Kadell 37 Adam Woolsey
80 Jim Reynolds 62 Wade Goetten 37 Gary Hughey
80 Bill Reuscher 61 Mike Wendle 36 Evan Brown
79 Deb McElroy 61 Howard Etherton 35 Lily Wilson
79 Gianni Zanelli 59 Chris Blasa 34 Jason Nash
78 John Eyers* $50 59 Jerry Eller 33 Brandon Crain
77 Dan Schulte 59 Jacob Scott 26 Don Siegel
77 Andy Carey 58 Dennis Woolsey 25 Owen Loellke
77 John Mitchell 57 Caleb Wilkinson 23 Julie Nuernberger
77 Kenny Clayton 57 21 Jen Milburn
76 Ken Pfieffer   16 Amber Wilson
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Cory Clendennen



State Score Award

M IL 95 $45

IL 92 $27 Dave Cory $16.66

IL 91 $18 Annabelle Kadell $16.66

IL 90 $-- Dennis Wilson $16.66

IL 90 $-- Cody Seidler $33

IL 88 $-- Matt Berleman $33

IL 87 $-- Scott Hoxsey $33

IL 86 $-- Bill Reuscher $12.50

IL 83 $-- Denny Gerling $12.50

AA IL 88 $30 Jim Reynolds $12.50

IL 87  / Dave Wilke $12.50

IL 85 $-- Brandon Robertson $50

IL 82 $-- Stanley Drainer $50

A IL 91  / Yared Ruiz $25

MO 89  / Caleb Clendennen $25

IL 88 $20 Jeff Clagg $50

MO 86 $-- Brian Seals $25

IL 76  / Jorge Lerma $25

B IL 83 $30 John Mitchell $25

IL 80 $-- Dan Schulte $25

IL 80 $-- Eric Zurliene $50

C MO 86  / Joe Lampe $6.66

IL 84 $30 Gene Campion $6.66

 MO 83 $-- Alan Justice $6.66

IL 81  /

 IL 80  /

IL 70  /

IL 70 $--
D IL 88  /

IL 87 $24
IL 79  /
IL 77  /

IL 77  /
IL 75  /
IL 73 $16
IL 73 $--
IL 72  $--
IL 72  /
IL 67  /

E IL 78 $20
IL 75  /
IL 69  /
IL 66  /
IL 63 $--

MO 63  /

Randy Vogel

Wayne Polette

Logan Conrad
Chris Marshall

Bruce Biggs

Ed Basham

Gary Liley

Jorge Lerma

Chris Sebacher

Scott Schneider

1 Punch

Chris Elliott

Eric Zurliene

Troy Thompson

Bob Steahle

Eric McKee

2 Punch

Denny Gerling

 

Ty Leach
Evan Weder
Gianni Zanelli

Dane Settles

Joe Lampe

Dale Hopke

Jay Hendrix

Dalton Hutton

Steve Viehmann

Brian Seals

Alan Justice

Dana Eades

Rob Meats

Joe Jones

Lloyd Woolverton

 Jim Reynolds

Andy Ackmann 1 Punch

1 Punch

David Hutton

1 Punch

Ken Pfeiffer

Gene Campion

Dave Wilke

Ken Koesterer 1 Punch
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Shooter

1 Punch

John Mitchell

Kenny Clayton

 

John Eyers

Marilyn Holthaus

 

1 Punch

Lucky Score

Cody Seidler
Pete Bianconi

Joel Gustafson



Score Lewis Lucky

92 $50

88 * BMR Polish & Detail and Uhaul

86 $20 * PASS Security / Steve Boente

85 * Outrageous Outdoors / Bob Jones

84 $12.50 * Sinclair Foods / Stan Sinclair

84 $12.50 * Metro East Wildlife Control/Tim Reynolds

84 $12.50 * Jersey Calhoun Vet Clinic / Dave Wendle

84 $12.50 * BOCO Contracting & Construction

83 * Bertels Sales & Service / Vance Miller

83 $50 * TcaDesigns, LLC / Brad Tonsor

81 * Sievers Equipment  

73 * Maple Summit Dental / Brad Hargrave

69 * Nash Excavating, LLC / Jason Nash

67 * State Farm / Matt Brown Ins Agency

64 * Super 8, Jerseyville

* Quality Chrysler Dodge Jeep

* Atlas Traps

 M           Dana Eades IL    86     /      $30 * Midwest Target Company

IL    84 $6.66 * Thompson Rental

IL    84 $6.66 * Scott's Trucking / Jacob Scott

IL    84   $10$6.66  

IL    83   /$--

AA        Dane Settles IL    88    $10 Nilo / Duane Pitts

A          Dale  Hopke MO  84    $10 Scott Schneider

B        Dalton Hutton IL    92    $20     1 Punch HOA Jaren Linton

            Jim Reynolds IL    81    $-- Jorge Lerma

D         Evan Weder IL    85    $20 Scott's Trucking

          Chris Marshall IL    73    $-- Denny Gerling

Small Gauge Competition
46  Troy Thompson*  $50 Jim VanRavensway

45  Gary Liley BMR Polish & Detail

43  Alan Justice Tom Held

37  Ken Koesterer Marilyn Holthaus (delicious cake)

34  Jorge Lerma*        $10 Wanda Vahle (delicious cakes)

34  Scott Schneider*  $10

30  Jim Reynolds

Outrageous Outdoors

Nash Excavating

Chris Elliott

Andy Ackmann

Chris Elliott

Andy Ackmann

Troy Thompson

Dale Hopke

Rob Meats

Troy Thompson

Joe & Jamie Cannady, Otter Creek Hunting Club  *  www.ottercreekhunting.com

Tim Crow

"B" Course:   August 9 - 11, 2024   *   27th Annual Otter Creek Open

Thank you for your participation.  Look forward to seeing you all again soon!

Chris Marshall

Rob Meats

Harold Esselborn

Jim Reynolds

Ray Gress

Name

Dane Settles

Thank You Donors, Sponsors / Members

  "B" Course:  Class Purse NSCA

Thank you to our T-Shirt Sponsors:Dalton  Hutton

Evan Weder

Oscar Turnbull

Dana Eades


